Quad copter and Accessories
Q450 Glass Fiber Quadcopter Frame
450mm.
The Q450 is a well thought out 450mm quad frame built
from quality materials. The main frame is glass fiber while
the arms are constructed from ultra durable polyamide
nylon.
Features:

Programmable motor braking.
Safe power-arm mode prevents accidental starts.
Programmable soft start for helis and airplanes.
Auto motor shutdown if signal is lost or there is
interference.
Propellers –
(Clockwise & counter clockwise)
2-blade propellers
This is a set of two plastic propellers, one normal and
one pusher (reverse). You'll need 2 x propellers & 2 x
Pusher propellers for a quadcopter. Each set comes
with relevant accessories for mounting to different
shaft sizes.
Item type Colour
PSF8045B-C 8045(Black)
PSF8045RB-C 8045R(Black)
PSF9047B-C 9047(Black)
PSF9047RB-C 9047R(Black)
PSF1045B-C 1045(Black)
PSF1045RB-C 1045R(Black)
PSF1147B-C 1147(Black)
PSF1147RB-C 1147R(Black)
PSF1245B-C 1245(Black)
PSF1245RB-C 1245R(Black)
3-blade propellers
Type(5030,7035)
The package contains a pair of 3 blade propellers